DOC# Last Name

312349
196200
168863
307027
291752
218813
143961
273712
312319
312787
306541
187660
308753
284428
300918
204471
300463

Puckett Stanley
Taylor Daniel
Sallee Ronald
Collier lan
Buckner Tiffany
McBride Ethan
Parks Chad
Quesada Dianna
Bowles Wesley
Burns Lyndsay
Motley Jamiel
Odne Matthew
Parker Donnie
Irvin Tommy
Hollingsworth Austin
Taylor Jeffrey
Soward Robert
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Ernest
Arthur

R

Lee
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Scott
Nicholas

Releases - April 10, 2020

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Commutation of Sentence - Not Specified
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Commutation of Sentence - Not Specified
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From
Henderson County Jail
Bullitt County Jail

Warren County Jail

Lee Adjustment Center
Clay County Jail

Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Madison County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr

Henderson County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr
Northpoint Training Center
Western KY Corr. Complex

Pulaski County Jail

Whitley County Det. Cntr
Franklin County Regional Jail

Jessamine County Jail
Roederer Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



