DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
312349 Puckett	Stanley	Neal	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
196200 Taylor	Daniel	J	Shock Probation Began - In State	Bullitt County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
168863 Sallee	Ronald		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
307027 Collier	lan	С	Commutation of Sentence - Not Specified	Lee Adjustment Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
291752 Buckner	Tiffany		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Clay County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
218813 McBride	Ethan		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
143961 Parks	Chad		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Madison County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
273712 Quesada	Dianna		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
312319 Bowles	Wesley	0	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
312787 Burns	Lyndsay		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
306541 Motley	Jamiel	Ernest	Commutation of Sentence - Not Specified	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
187660 Odne	Matthew	Arthur	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
308753 Parker	Donnie	R	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pulaski County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
284428 Irvin	Tommy	Lee	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Whitley County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
300918 Hollingsworth	Austin	W	Shock Probation Began - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
204471 Taylor	Jeffrey	Scott	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jessamine County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
300463 Soward	Robert	Nicholas	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)